
LOTS 19 & 20 CANNON CREEK
ACRES S/D.
462-361, 724-173, 796-554, WD

AWOJULU ADETOKUNBO O
643 SW CHRIS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3398

13-4S-16-02950-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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2
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207,617
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156,206
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0

289,825

1302/0804 9/29/2015 WD Q I 01 162,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERY C & PENNIE R 

ADETOKUNBO O AWOJUL

0796/0554 9/27/1994 WD Q V 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOE BULLARD ETAL

JEFFERY C & PENNIE 
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10075 POOL 105 08/15/1995

2016HX Base Yr

643 SW CHRIS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,861 130.7691 146.46 272,562 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1476

BAS 1,476 100 1,476 140,514

FGR 462 55 254 24,181

FOP 90 30 27 2,570

FSP 260 40 104 9,901

2,288 1,861 177,165

BAS= W17 FSP= N2 W26 S10 E26 N8$ S8 W29 N4 W6 S4 W3 S18 FGR=
S21 E22 N21 W22$ E22 S6 FOP= S15 E6 N15 W6$ E6 S6 E10N2 E17
N36$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 26 38 988.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2009 2009 3 40 5,928

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,350

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 720

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 35 20 700.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,400

9 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 40 50 2,000.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 24,000

56,734

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 28,000.00 25,200.00 25,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 28,000


